Partienplan

Aargau - A1l
Sportart: Dart Klasse: A
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse

1 Stadtturm Aarau 1 Stadt Turm Billiard Ziegelrain 11

2 Dartkillers Stadt Turm Billiard Ziegelrain 11

3 Dart Tigers AMC Club Tigers Sangasse. 8

4 Dart Tigers One Eighty DSC Oholten 16

5 DC Alexander 1 Alexander Cafe Gugenstr. 2

6 Chicken Fighters 2 Guggeli Pub Hauptstrasse 68

7 The Bull's One Eighty DSC Oholten 16

8 Duracell Power Hirschen Seefeldstr. 1

9 Cosy Devils 1 Dartkeller Cosy Devils  Dorfstr. 85

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Stadtturm Aarau 1 Jasari, Husni

2 Dartkillers Gugger, Marcel

3 Dart Tigers Roethlisberger, Thomas

4 Dart Tigers Paladin, Roberto

5 DC Alexander 1 Lombardi, Ferdinando

6 Chicken Fighters 2 Winter, Denise

7 The Bull's Stoeckli, Reto

8 Duracell Power Michel, Tony

9 Cosy Devils 1 Kissling, Manfred

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Dartkillers Dart Tigers
Dart Tigers DC Alexander 1
Chicken Fighters 2 The Bull's
Duracell Power Cosy Devils 1
Spielfrei fur Stadtturm Aarau 1

2 DC Alexander 1 Dartkillers
The Bull's Dart Tigers
Chicken Fighters 2 Cosy Devils 1
Stadtturm Aarau 1 Duracell Power
Spielfrei fur Dart Tigers

3 Dartkillers The Bull's
Dart Tigers Cosy Devils 1
Chicken Fighters 2 Stadtturm Aarau 1
Duracell Power Dart Tigers
Spielfrei fur DC Alexander 1

4 Cosy Devils 1 Dartkillers
Stadtturm Aarau 1 Dart Tigers
Dart Tigers Chicken Fighters 2
DC Alexander 1 Duracell Power
Spielfrei fur The Bull's

5 Dartkillers Dart Tigers
Duracell Power Chicken Fighters 2
Dart Tigers Stadtturm Aarau 1
DC Alexander 1 The Bull's
Spielfrei fur Cosy Devils 1

6 Chicken Fighters 2 Dartkillers
Dart Tigers Cosy Devils 1
Stadtturm Aarau 1 DC Alexander 1
Duracell Power The Bull's
Spielfrei fur Dart Tigers

7 Dartkillers Duracell Power

The Bull's
DC Alexander 1

Stadtturm Aarau 1
Cosy Devils 1

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56

PLZ Ort

5000 Aarau
5000 Aarau
5734 Reinach
5703 Seon
4632 Trimbach
5070 Frick
5703 Seon
6060 Sarnen
4623 Neuendorf
Telefon

079 456 03 76
079 753 83 65
079 638 90 50
079 414 09 13
079 363 17 10
079 208 44 16
07952080 76
041 825 44 37
079 435 46 36

Zeit
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

Saison:
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail:

18.05.2024
2. Halbjahr 2011

info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

062 822 67 67
062 822 67 67
076 32544 74
079 650 90 25
076 463 49 54
0628711151
079 650 90 25
041662 17 17
079 435 46 36

Handy

079 456 03 76
079 753 83 65
079 638 90 50
079 414 09 13
079 363 17 10
079 208 44 16
079520 80 76

079 435 46 36

Termin

01.11.2011
03.11.2011
01.11.2011
01.11.2011

08.11.2011
23.11.2011
08.11.2011
08.11.2011

15.11.2011
17.11.2011
08.09.2011
06.09.2011

26.10.2011
13.09.2011
13.09.2011
13.09.2011

11.10.2011
07.10.2011
20.09.2011
20.09.2011

29.09.2011
01.01.1990
27.09.2011
27.09.2011

04.10.2011
04.10.2011
12.10.2011

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Freitag

Dienstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag

Dienstag
Mittwoch
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Dart Tigers

Spielfrei fur Chicken Fighters 2
Dart Tigers

Stadtturm Aarau 1

The Bull's

Chicken Fighters 2
Spielfrei fur Dartkillers

Dart Tigers

DC Alexander 1

The Bull's

Dartkillers

Spielfrei fur Duracell Power

Dart Tigers

Duracell Power
Cosy Devils 1
Dart Tigers

DC Alexander 1

Chicken Fighters 2
Dart Tigers

Cosy Devils 1
Stadtturm Aarau 1

19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

04.10.2011

13.10.2011
11.10.2011
11.10.2011
13.10.2011

20.10.2011
18.10.2011
18.10.2011
18.10.2011

Dienstag

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Dart Tigers

DC Alexander 1

The Bull's

Cosy Devils 1

Spielfrei fur Stadtturm Aarau 1
Dartkillers

Dart Tigers

Cosy Devils 1

Duracell Power

Spielfrei fur Dart Tigers
The Bull's

Cosy Devils 1

Stadtturm Aarau 1

Dart Tigers

Spielfrei fur DC Alexander 1
Dartkillers

Dart Tigers

Chicken Fighters 2
Duracell Power

Spielfrei fur The Bull's
Dart Tigers

Chicken Fighters 2
Stadtturm Aarau 1

The Bull's

Spielfrei fur Cosy Devils 1
Dartkillers

Cosy Devils 1

DC Alexander 1

The Bull's

Spielfrei fur Dart Tigers
Duracell Power
Stadtturm Aarau 1

Cosy Devils 1

Dart Tigers

Spielfrei fur Chicken Fighters 2
Duracell Power

Cosy Devils 1

Dart Tigers

DC Alexander 1

Spielfrei fur Dartkillers
Chicken Fighters 2

Dart Tigers

Cosy Devils 1

Stadtturm Aarau 1
Spielfrei fur Duracell Power

Dartkillers

Dart Tigers
Chicken Fighters 2
Duracell Power

DC Alexander 1
The Bull's

Chicken Fighters 2
Stadtturm Aarau 1

Dartkillers

Dart Tigers
Chicken Fighters 2
Duracell Power

Cosy Devils 1
Stadtturm Aarau 1
Dart Tigers

DC Alexander 1

Dartkillers
Duracell Power
Dart Tigers

DC Alexander 1

Chicken Fighters 2
Dart Tigers
Stadtturm Aarau 1
Duracell Power

Dartkillers

The Bull's

DC Alexander 1
Dart Tigers

Dart Tigers
Stadtturm Aarau 1
The Bull's

Chicken Fighters 2

Dart Tigers

DC Alexander 1
The Bull's
Dartkillers

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

25.10.2011
25.10.2011
25.10.2011
25.10.2011

01.11.2011
03.11.2011
01.11.2011
01.11.2011

08.11.2011
23.11.2011
08.11.2011
08.11.2011

15.11.2011
17.11.2011
17.11.2011
15.11.2011

24.11.2011
24.11.2011
22.11.2011
22.11.2011

29.11.2011
30.11.2011
29.11.2011
29.11.2011

06.12.2011
06.12.2011
06.12.2011
08.12.2011

13.12.2011
13.12.2011
13.12.2011
13.12.2011

22.12.2011
20.12.2011
20.12.2011
20.12.2011

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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